
12  PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR A 62.75 74 77 77 74

11  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 60.49 72 75 78 75

10  VERESHCHAGINA Viktoriia 29.09.2008 AIN A 62.50 75 79 79 75

9  BUREN Ester 04.05.2008 SWE B 60.97 71 74 77 77

8  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 62.23 78 81 81 78

7  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 62.01 77 80 83 80

6  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU A 62.11 80 83 83 80

5  SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 62.39 77 81 84 81

4  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 62.65 79 79 82 82

3  SEVIM Sudenaz 04.12.2009 TUR A 62.29 80 82 84 82

2  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 62.55 81 83 85 85

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.21 91 93 95 93

19  GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 61.75 66 66 66 66

18  ZARZA PRENDES Mairena 07.04.2008 ESP B 60.31 69 69 70 70

17  AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria 26.03.2010 NOR B 61.11 68 70 72 72

16  NIVA Liisa 07.10.2008 FIN B 62.49 69 72 74 72

15  TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP B 62.55 69 72 74 72

14  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 62.09 73 77 77 73

13  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 62.07 71 73 75 73

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 91  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
SNATCH 93  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  NIVA Liisa 07.10.2008 FIN B 62.49 89 93 93 89

11  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 62.65 90 93 93 90

10  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 60.49 88 88 92 92

9  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 62.55 92 95 95 92

8  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 62.23 93 96 97 93

7  VERESHCHAGINA Viktoriia 29.09.2008 AIN A 62.50 90 90 95 95

6  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 62.09 95 98 99 95

5  PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR A 62.75 97 97 97 97

4  SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 62.39 97 100 100 97

3  SEVIM Sudenaz 04.12.2009 TUR A 62.29 94 95 98 98

2  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU A 62.11 98 101 101 98

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.21 109 111 114 111

  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 62.01 97 97 98 ---

18  AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria 26.03.2010 NOR B 61.11 82 85 86 82

17  BUREN Ester 04.05.2008 SWE B 60.97 84 88 88 84

16  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 62.07 82 83 85 85

15  GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 61.75 81 81 85 85

14  TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP B 62.55 83 83 87 87

13  ZARZA PRENDES Mairena 07.04.2008 ESP B 60.31 85 88 90 88

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 109  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
C.&JERK 111  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SEVIM Sudenaz 04.12.2009 TUR A 62.29 82 98 180
3  SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 62.39 81 97 178
4  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU A 62.11 80 98 178
5  D INNOCENZO Ludovica 03.04.2008 ITA A 62.55 85 92 177
6  DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 62.65 82 90 172
7  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK A 62.23 78 93 171
8  PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR A 62.75 74 97 171
9  VERESHCHAGINA Viktoriia 29.09.2008 AIN A 62.50 75 95 170
10  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 62.09 73 95 168
11  KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE A 60.49 75 92 167
12  BUREN Ester 04.05.2008 SWE B 60.97 77 84 161
13  NIVA Liisa 07.10.2008 FIN B 62.49 72 89 161
14  TORRES RUIZ Julia 19.01.2009 ESP B 62.55 72 87 159
15  MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 62.07 73 85 158
16  ZARZA PRENDES Mairena 07.04.2008 ESP B 60.31 70 88 158
17  AMUNDSEN Sandra Viktoria 26.03.2010 NOR B 61.11 72 82 154
18  GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 61.75 66 85 151
  KOSKELA Freya 20.09.2008 SWE A 62.01 80 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.21 93 111 204

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 202  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
TOTAL 204  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


